
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

GTS2 

1 

 

GTSU 

1 

 

NP01 

1 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

No. 

99 

7 

8 

28 

21 

64 

206 

37 

38 

22 

6 

Name 

Robert Ames 

Robert Weston 

Team Incidental Contact 

James Pepe 

Joe Kita 

Garrett Kasten 

Jeannine Horan 

Charles Liniger 

Daniel Williams 

Craig Capraro 

Dave Balingit 

Class 

American Iron 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

GTS2 

GTSU 

NP01 

PTE 

PTE 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

1 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

6 

9 

9 

3 

8 

Best Tm 

2:43.185 

2:31.964 

2:30.703 

2:40.385 

3:02.956 

2:32.235 

3:05.748 

2:38.027 

2:25.647 

2:46.349 

Make Model 

FORD Mustang BOSS 302S 

Chevrolet  Camaro 

Ford Mustang LX 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Elan NP01 

mazda miata 

Ford Focus 

Ford Monte Carlo 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/2/2017 8:36:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

1:03.381 

Avg. Speed 

61.744 

Best Lap Tm 

2:25.647 

Best Speed 

63.029 

Best Lap by 

38 - Daniel Williams 

 

High Plains - Snow Snow Go Away 

TBlitz - ST/SU/AI/CMC 

TBlitz/Lightning Race #1 ($$$ race) 

Race started at 16:19:26 

HPR Full Track 2.550 miles 

4/29/2017 04:05 PM 


